Agroparts: www.HARDI-INTERNATIONAL.com

ZEBRA ZEBRA AXIAL
Date 24.04.2024

13:24

ZEBRA Axua;!‘ .

1‘_1




Agroparts: www.HARDI-INTERNATIONAL.com

ZEBRA ZEBRA AXIAL
Date 24.04.2024 13:24
main group page-n° date description

Pumps, Pump fittings, Overviews

AO017-HIA 08:03:07 321
Tank and frame Mistblowers

F136-IHS 01:06:12 ZEBRA 600 BOMBA 321-10

F137-IHS 09:05:12 ZEBRA 600 BOMBA Ux070

F149-THS 01:06:12 ZEBRA 600 BOMBA UX070
Blower unit mistblower

G448-IHS 04:06:12 KIT AIRE EF 650-750




Agroparts: www.HARDI-INTERNATIONAL.com

321

AQO17-HIA, 08:03:07
Date 24.04.2024

13:24

728146
330024

420906 —— 110575

@X,

V) ) E 210002
Mﬁﬂw -
210293 (10)
210103

331135
390712 (10)
210114
210832 (10)

110563
161372

140932 - 32177
142774 - 321/3
147710 - 321/10

420862

COMPLETE PUMP:

161405 821557

321/7.0 - 48/540 - 25Bar
C-3/4-3/4

821560
321/7.0 - 48/540 - 25bar
C/Y-3/4-3/4

821607
321/10.0 - 73/540 - 20 bar
$/5 1/1+ Nitril diap

A017-HI




Agroparts: www.HARDI-INTERNATIONAL.com

321
AQ17-HIA, 08:03:07
Date 24.04.2024 13:24
parts-n®° Oiﬁi; description

110553
110563
110575
111571
140932
142774
147710
161372
161383
161394
161405
210092
210103
210114
210243
210302
210832
242152
242215
280011
330024
331155
334320
33511400
390712
420663
420862
420906
430286
430297
460342
728146
821557
821560
821607

PRRRPRRRRPRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRERRRERRRR R

VALVE COVER 320 RED
CONNECTING BAR 320

HOUSE SECTION 320 V RED
DIAPHRAGME COVER 321 RED
CRANK SHAFT 320-25 ......
CRANK SHAFT 320/3 .......
SHAFT 321/10

PRESSURE SHOE 320/360 ...
DIAPHRAGM UPPER DISC 320-
SEALED PLATE 320 ........
FOOT 320 (HALF PART )

FELT SEAL- 1301 PUMP

1301 PUMP BEARING

BEARING 1302

OIL SEALING RING 35x47x7
BEARING 6207

ROLLER BEARING 90/50X23 N
O-RING D 18,2X3 70 SH. EP
O-RING D 18X3 ....uvuvn...
GREASE NIPPLE 3/8' SAE H TR
O-RING 41.1 X 34.5 X 3.3 PUR
SPACER, MODEL 320

O-RING 18X3 PUR .........
DIAPHRAGME FOR 321/361 PUMP
SPACER

BOLT M10 X 120 DIN933-8.8 RST
M 10 X 15 MACH SCREW GALV
M 10 X 60 MACH.SCREW GALV
BOLT M12 X 30 DIN933-8.8 DEL
BOLT HEX 8.8 RAW M14X65

NUT M10 PLAIN G304 SS

PUMP VALVE D 35

PUMP MODEL 321/7

PUMP MODEL 321/7 THRU

PUMP MODEL 321/10




Agroparts: www.HARDI-INTERNATIONAL.com

ZEBRA 600 BOMBA 321-10

F136-IHS, 01:06:12
Date 24.04.2024 13:24

ZEBRA 600 BOMBA 321710 DESPIECE

NOM
8

V4

/
.
|°-——/>—471o72

| ——632247

1—613959 ,—aa1131

| % l
460366—

o 7
N .8
~

~ La71o74

~

N2 N
——439000 F650 (300-400) - 84708602

EF750 (300-400) - 84720702

EF650 (600-800) - 84710602

\ EF750 (600-800) - 84708702

469023

300 - 82315302—
400 - 82315402
600 - 82315202
800 - 82315302

)

| 480753—

I
IS
)
|
J——390m 169595—

——471072
|
460342— <«—471072

/. J I /\ \J

I
471072 > .’% I e T
- 480743——] —514898
.

429003 asomJ




Agroparts: www.HARDI-INTERNATIONAL.com

ZEBRA 600 BOMBA 321-10
F136-IHS, 01:06:12
Date 24.04.2024 13:24
parts-n®° Oiﬁi; description

169595
429003
439000
439014
460342
460364
469023
471072
471074
480743
614898
618959
619646
632247
821607
82315202
82315302
82315402
841131
84708602
84708702
84710602
84720702
420582

PRRRRRRRRRRRRRERRRER R RR R

SOP.CALDERIN Y VACIADOR ZE/ZA
429003

TORN.12x30 ACERO HEXAG.
MACHINE SCREW M12X35 GALV

NUT M10 PLAIN G304 SS

M8 NYLOC NUT

NUT

SUPPORT DISC M10 ELZ

WASHER FOR C2 HANDLE

HAIR NEEDLE D 5 .........
LOCK STICK F/DRAWBAR TS
ALARGO M70/BK

PUMP MOUNT 321 ZENIT

MOUNTING PLATE/OP.UNIT HA
PUMP MODEL 321/10
PAC.CHAS+CUBA 7ZB600
PAC.CHAS+CUBA 7ZB800-HPC
PAC.CHAS+CUBA ZB400-HPC
CONTROL UNIT - M70 HIGH PRESSURE
PAC.EF650 (300/400) ZEBRA

)
PAC.EF750 (600/800) ZEBRA
PAC.EF650 (600/800) ZEBRA
PAC.EF750 (300/400) ZEBRA

SCREW M8 X 20 G304 STAINLESS




Agroparts: www.HARDI-INTERNATIONAL.com

Page 0
ZEBRA 600 BOMBA Ux070

F137-IHS, 09:05:12

Date 24.04.2024

13:24

ZEBRA 600 BOMBA UX070 DESPIECE

29003
//K

L
| 2
l /// 471072
A
/ 289350
/ }
289692 -
< - 19057
v ™
< ~ N \g3(2)9o79
| 40 bar
| *+——£F650 (300-400) - 84708602
I~ EF650 (300-400) - 84720702
’ ~ EF650 (600-800) - 84710602
| ~ N EF750 (600-800) - 84708702
Th39000 300 - 82315302
~ 400 - 82315402
600 - 82315202
800 - 82315302
~
~
N
469023 <o
619689—
821965 — ‘
\
| \
—421251
\ :\ 1 \ N
I — N -7
Y A
i 289694
471072 l
.
ek I 489010
@ o 460364 ! T
289668 T - 169448 { | NG
L mom ! 3
| I 614898
420582 !

460342




Agroparts: www.HARDI-INTERNATIONAL.com

ZEBRA 600 BOMBA Ux070
F137-IHS, 09:05:12
Date 24.04.2024 13:24
parts-n®° Oiﬁi; description

119057
169448
289350
289668
289692
289694
329079
420582
421251
429003
439000
460342
460364
469023
471072
471074
489010
614898
619689
632247
821965
82315202
82315302
82315402
84708602
84708702
84710602
84720702

PRRRPRRRPRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRR PR R R

PRESSURE MANIFOLD MECANIZ
PRESSURE FILTER SUPPORT M

TAP M/F 1/2'' W.WING

PRESS. FILTER H1/2-H1/2 40 MESH
REGUL.MANUAL 150L-50BAR M-06 C
VALVE, 12V-26W 1/2", ELECTRICAL
VALVE 40 BAR SECURITY

SCREW M8 X 20 G304 STAINLESS
SCREW 8 X 15 MACH. CAD

429003

TORN.12x30 ACERO HEXAG.

NUT M10 PLAIN G304 SS

M8 NYLOC NUT

NUT

SUPPORT DISC M10 ELZ

WASHER FOR C2 HANDLE

489010

LOCK STICK F/DRAWBAR TS
SOP.BOMBA PARA UX70

MOUNTING PLATE/OP.UNIT HA

PUMP MODEL P3XA-70
PAC.CHAS+CUBA 7ZB600
PAC.CHAS+CUBA ZB800-HPC
PAC.CHAS+CUBA 7ZB400-HPC
PAC.EF650 (300/400) ZEBRA

PAC.EF750 (600/800) ZEBRA
PAC.EF650 (600/800) ZEBRA
PAC.EF750 (300/400) ZEBRA




Agroparts: www.HARDI-INTERNATIONAL.com

ZEBRA 600 BOMBA UX070

F149-THS, 01:06:12

Date 24.04.2024 13:24

/\4029003

2
|
| 71072
r /f
289350
P—— 169448 | 289692
‘ﬁ7107k It i
L /%
460342 @b -
\ -
~N
~ \
~ —~——329079
b 40 bar
£F650 (300-400) - 84708602

EF650 (300-400) - 84720702
EF650 (600-800) - 84710602
EF750 (600-800) - 84708702

300 - 82315302
400 - 82315402
600 - 82315202
N 800 - 82315302

~
469023 eg—
619689
821965 1
421251 '
NG

|

|

|

.
P

471072
619689
-~
i | 489010
P ] 471072
@ e . 460364 | —-
289668 T L 1698 { | SN
! L u71072 ! K |
‘ | | L-614898
L 420582 489010 |

—460342




Agroparts: www.HARDI-INTERNATIONAL.com

ZEBRA 600 BOMBA UXO070
F149-THS, 01:06:12
Date 24.04.2024 13:24
parts-n®° Oiﬁi; description

119057
169448
289350
289668
289694
329079
420582
421251
439000
460342
460364
469023
471072
471074
489010
614898
619689
632247
821965
82315202
82315302
82315402
84708602
84708702
84710602
84720702
471072
289692
429003

PRRRPRRRRRERRRRRRRRRRRERRRRRRR R R

PRESSURE MANIFOLD MECANIZ
PRESSURE FILTER SUPPORT M

TAP M/F 1/2'' W.WING

PRESS. FILTER H1/2-H1/2 40 MESH
VALVE, 12V-26W 1/2", ELECTRICAL
VALVE 40 BAR SECURITY

SCREW M8 X 20 G304 STAINLESS
SCREW 8 X 15 MACH. CAD
TORN.12x30 ACERO HEXAG.

NUT M10 PLAIN G304 SS

M8 NYLOC NUT

NUT

SUPPORT DISC M10 ELZ

WASHER FOR C2 HANDLE

489010

LOCK STICK F/DRAWBAR TS
SOP.BOMBA PARA UX70

MOUNTING PLATE/OP.UNIT HA

PUMP MODEL P3XA-70
PAC.CHAS+CUBA ZB600
PAC.CHAS+CUBA ZB800-HPC
PAC.CHAS+CUBA ZB400-HPC
PAC.EF650 (300/400) ZEBRA
PAC.EF750 (600/800) ZEBRA
PAC.EF650 (600/800) ZEBRA
PAC.EF750 (300/400) ZEBRA
SUPPORT DISC M10 ELZ ....
REGUL.MANUAL 150L-50BAR M-06 C
429003




Agroparts: www.HARDI-INTERNATIONAL.com

KIT AIRE EF 650-750

G448-IHS, 04:06:12

Date 24.04.2024 13:24
50 - 63016602
750 - 63016702 60423
| 129169

ﬁ\ F 50 - 359377
~~: 750 - 359378

=_ ¢ 650 - 63003502

2 750 - 63006402

461286
~
169880

—129085
™~ - 69023
~

60143
4

—149106

L6'50 - 70079502
750 - 70079602

750 - 63002802

20582
(4ﬁ7107h
| —169881

LS

~ |
M
I —yY, T {__
50 - 157215 129197

750 - 15000402 DCH. 800 00 - e

750 - 15000502 1ZD.




Agroparts: www.HARDI-INTERNATIONAL.com

KIT AIRE EF 650-750

G448-IHS, 04:06:12
Date 24.04.2024

13:24

parts-n®°

order
qty

description

129085
129169
129197
149106
15000402
15000502
169880
169881
249136
249137
359298
359377
359378
420582
421249
439000
460143
460261
460423
461286
469023
471074
471124
479031
63002802
63003302
63003502
63006402
63016602
63016702
70079502
70079602
157215

FRRRPRRRRRRRRRRRRERRRRERRRRRRRRR PR R R

HUB FOR BLOWER WHEEL LB 5

WASHER 10MM

WHEEL 350 3C/SPZ E/E 321/10 ZB
PULLEY D 90/3 SPZ

TUBO D.22x1030 ARCO INOX 6 AGUJ.DCH.D.750 ZEBRA
TUBO D.22x1030 ARCO INOX 6 AGUJ.IZD.D.750 ZEBRA
EJE M14x160 SEPAR.TOBERA ZEBRA
CHAPA 881x283x1,5 INOX ALERON INF.
CORREA SPZ-1387 LW

BELT SPZ-1637 LW

CONO MINI C/CORTANTE MECAN.ZE
TOBERA D.650 -PE- ZB/NE

TOBERA D.750 -PE- ZB/NE

SCREW M8 X 20 G304 STAINLESS
MACHINE SCREW M6X15 ELZ

TORN.12x30 ACERO HEXAG.

NUT, NYLOC M8 A2

NUT HEX M6X1.00 LOCK DIN985 A2 SS
NUT M10 NYLOC SS G304

M14 NUT SELF LOCK

NUT

WASHER FOR C2 HANDLE

WASHER M6 L6U 6,4 X18 X 1.6 A2 SS
WASHER

HIERRO AIRE 750 ZEBRA

HIERRO AIRE 650 ZEBRA

REJA EF650 PRESION ZEBRA

REJA EF750 PRESION ZEBRA

REJA EF650 ASPIRACION ZB/NE

REJA EF750 ASPIRACION ZB/NE

HELICE 650 M-WING 6 PALAS

HELICE 750 M-WING 6 PALAS

TUBO 810 NEBUL.6 AGUJ.650 ZE




